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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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64
52
40
36
32
30
28
26
25
24
23

Points

Coupe du Monde par

ITALY
RUSSIA
FRANCE
KOREA

USA
GERMANY
POLAND
JAPAN
UKRAINE
GREAT BRITAIN
VENEZUELA

Competition

équipes

RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Place Date
St-Petersbourg 2012-06-05

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

F

F

T A

Nationality
ITA
RUS
FRA
KOR
USA
GER
POL
JPN
UKR
GBR
VEN



Tableaux B _—

Compétition Lieu Date Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve Type
Coupe du Monde par équipes St-Petersbourg 05.06.2012 Senior Fleuret F Par équipes EQ
Tableau de 8
1 ITALIE ITA ITALIE
8 ALLEMAGNE GER 45/36 ITALIE
5 FRANCE FRA  |FRANCE 45/35
4 POLOGNE POL 45/32 ITALIE
3 COREE KOR  |COREE 42/40
6 U.S.A. USA 45/29 RUSSIE
7 JAPON JPN RUSSIE 45/25
2 RUSSIE RUS 39/23
Tableau 5-8 de 4
8 ALLEMAGNE GER ALLEMAGNE
4 POLOGNE POL 36/35 U.S.A.
6 U.S.A. USA  |U.S.A. 45/29
7 JAPON JPN 45/22
7e place
4 POLOGNE POL POLOGNE
7 JAPON JPN 39/26
Third place
5 FRANCE FRA FRANCE
3 COREE KOR 45/37
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